
Santa Fe Fellows Workshop on Osteoporosis and Metabolic Bone Diseases 
August 3-4, 2022 

Day 1: Bone Basics and Updates on Parathyroid Disorders and Rare Bone Diseases     

Start time    End time  Speaker

7:00 AM   7:45 AM   
7:45 AM   7:50 AM   
7:50 AM   8:00 AM     Michael McClung 
8:00 AM   8:30 AM     David Dempster 
8:30 AM   9:00 AM     Andrea Singer   
9:00 AM   9:30 AM     Michael Lewiecki 
9:30 AM   9:45 AM   
9:45 AM  10:15 AM   Mary Bouxsein 
10:15 AM   10:45 AM     Michael McClung 
11:00 AM  11:30 AM     All faculty 
11:30 AM   12:30 PM 
12:30 PM    1:00 PM   John Bilezikian 
1:00 PM     1:30 PM  Eric Rush 
1:30 PM     2:00 PM    John Bilezikian 
2:00 PM     2:30 PM   Eric Rush 
2:30 PM     3:00 PM     All faculty 
3:00 PM    3:30 PM    
3:30 PM   4:00 PM 

 Title 

 BREAKFAST 
 Outcome Questionnaire: Pre-test   

  Welcome and Introduction        
Bone Basics         
Osteoporosis: Basic Facts         
Evaluation and Risk Assessment        

 BREAK   
Evaluating Bone Strength (DXA and other tools) 
Nutrition and Osteoporosis Prevention  
Discussion       
LUNCH  
Update on Hyperparathyroidism        
X-linked Hypophosphatemia and Related Disorders
Update on Hypoparathyroidism
Hypophosphatasia
Discussion
Group Photo and BREAK 
Bone Symposium Abstract Presentations Preview   Ted Duro and Iqra Farooqi 

4:00 PM    5:00 PM     Workshop Abstract Presentations in Breakout Discussion Groups 

Chapel Faculty Fellows Presenting – Group A Fellows Attending 
Andrea Singer  
David Dempster 
John Bilezikian 

David Toro Tobon 
Fay Papaioannou  
Hae Seung Lee  
Liz Fang 

Amanda Pechman  
Ananya Kondapalli  
Ashley Stoffers  
Jenny Carolina Bello Ramos 
Maria Green  
Rashi Sandooja  
Ted Duro  
Polina Zykova 

Boardroom Faculty Fellows Presenting – Group B Fellows Attending 
Eric Rush  
Mary Bouxsein  
Michael Lewiecki 

Anota Akofu  
Cara Tillotson 
Kharisa Rachmasari 
Nancy Shrestha  

Alheli Gastelum 
Iqra Farooqi  
Julia Shariff  
Leili Rahimi  
Meenu Jain  
Myet Mon Zin  
Sathvika Velur 



Santa Fe Fellows Workshop on Osteoporosis and Metabolic Bone Diseases 
August 3-4, 2022 

Day 2: Update on Osteoporosis 

Start time   End time   Title    Speaker 

7:00 AM     7:45 AM BREAKFAST 
7:45 AM    8:00 AM   Welcome and Introduction Michael McClung 
8:00 AM    8:30 AM Mechanical Loading and Bone Health     Mary Bouxsein 
8:30 AM    9:00 AM Update on Anti-remodeling Therapies    Michael McClung 
9:00 AM    9:30 AM   Update on Osteoanabolic Therapies      John Bilezikian 
9:30 AM    9:45 AM   BREAK 
9:45 AM  10:15 AM   Role of Bone Biopsy in Metabolic Bone Diseases David Dempster 
10:15 AM   10:45 AM Overview of Osteoporosis Guidelines       Andrea Singer 
10:45 AM   11:15 PM  Developing an Individualized Treatment Plan       Michael Lewiecki 
11:15 AM 11:45 PM Discussion       All faculty 
11:45 PM 12:45 PM LUNCH 
12:45 PM   1:15 PM  Osteoporosis in Men       John Bilezikian 
1:15 PM     1:45 PM  Secondary Osteoporosis Michael McClung 
1:45 PM     2:15 PM  Discussion       All faculty 
2:15 PM    2:30 PM    BREAK  
2:30 PM     3:00 PM Bone Symposium Abstract Presentations Preview      Rashi Sandooja and Sathvika Velur 
3:00 PM    4:15 PM   
4:15 PM  4:20 PM 
4:20 PM   4:30 PM 

   Workshop Abstract Presentations in Breakout Discussion Groups     
 Outcome Questionnaire: Post-test 
 All Return to the Main Room for the Workshop Close  

Chapel Faculty Fellows Presenting: Group C Fellows Attending 
John Bilezikian  
Mary Bouxsein  
Michael McClung 

Alheli Gastelum 
Julia Shariff 
Leili Rahimi  
Meenu Jain 
Polina Zykova 

David Toro Tobon  
Fay Papaioannou  
Hae Seung Lee  
Jenny Carolina Bello Ramos 
Liz Fang  
Sathvika Velur  
Ted Duro 

Boardroom Faculty Fellows Presenting: Group D Fellows Attending 
Andrea Singer  
David Dempster  
Michael Lewiecki 

Amanda Pechman  
Ananya Kondapalli 
Ashley Stoffers  
Maria Green  

Anota Akofu  
Cara Tillotson 
Iqra Farooqi  
Kharisa Rachmasari 
Myet Mon Zin  
Nancy Shrestha  
Rashi Sandooja 


